899706
B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD) EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

657398 62659013G
100007 1001

SONAR PRAMOD BHASKAR

(BRANCH : CIVIL)
MAX MIN OBT

TERM ST mm—————————

I 1210 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - I (PP) 100 40 41 P
1220 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - I (PP) 100 40 47 P
1230 QUANTITY SURVEYING & VALUATION (PP) 100 40 47 P
1240 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - II (PP) 100 40 46 P
1252 WATERSHED MANAGEMENT (PP) 100 40 54 P
2210 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - I (TW) 025 10 15 P
2220 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - I (TW) 025 10 16 P
2230 QUANTITY SURVEYING & VALUATION (TW) 025 10 16 P
2252 WATERSHED MANAGEMENT (TW) 025 10 17 P
2260 SEMINAR (TW) 025 10 15 P
2270 PROJECT - I (TW) 025 10 18 P
4210 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - I (OR) 025 10 19 P
4230 QUANTITY SURVEYING & VALUATION (OR) 025 10 20 P
4240 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - II (OR) 025 10 16 P
4270 PROJECT - I (OR) 025 10 15 P

IT#1280 STRUCTURAL DESIGN & DRAWING - III (PP) 100 40 03 F
1290 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - II (PP) 100 40 40 P
1300 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - II (PP) 100 40 40 P

#1313 INDUSTRIAL WATER POLLUTION CONTROL (PP) 100 40 41 P
2280 STRUCTURAL DESIGN & DRAWING - III (TW) 025 10 19 P
2290 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - II (TW) 025 10 18 P
2300 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - II (TW) 025 10 18 P
2313 INDUSTRIAL WATER POLLUTION CONTROL  (TW) 025 10 18 P
2320 SITE VISIT/CASE STUDY (TW) 025 10 15 P
2330 PROJECT - II (TW) 100 40 89 P
4280 STRUCTURAL DESIGN & DRAWING - III (OR) 025 10 20 P
4290 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - II (OR) 025 10 20 P
4300 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - II (OR) 025 10 20 P
4330 PROJECT - II (OR) 050 20 40 P

TERM-I TOTAL : 402/750 TERM-II TOTAL : ---
GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.



899710
B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD) EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

656775 15646748K
100007 1001

PATIL KISHOR DINKAR

(BRANCH : MECHANICAL)
MAX MIN OBT

TERM ST mm—————————

IT#1210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING (PP) 100 40 34* P
1220 CAD/CAM (PP) 100 40 42 P
1230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS (PP) 100 40 44 P
1240 OPERATIONAL RESEARCH (PP) 100 40 40 P
1255 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING (PP) 100 40 48 P
2210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING (TW) 025 10 22 P
2220 CAD/CAM (TW) 025 10 22 P
2230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS (TW) 025 10 22 P
2255 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING (TW) 025 10 23 P
2260 SEMINAR (TW) 025 10 17 P
2270 PROJECT - I (TW) 025 10 22 P
4210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING (OR) 025 10 20 P
4220 CAD/CAM (OR) 025 10 20 P
4230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS (OR) 025 10 21 P
4270 PROJECT - I (OR) 025 10 21 P

IT 1280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION (PP) 100 40 44 P
1290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION (PP) 100 40 40 P
1300 TRIBOLOGY (PP) 100 40 57 P
1313 INTRODUCTION TO ROBOTICS (PP) 100 40 44 P
2280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION (TW) 025 10 23 P
2290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION (TW) 025 10 21 P
2300 TRIBOLOGY (TW) 025 10 21 P
2313 INTRODUCTION TO ROBOTICS (TW) 025 10 22 P
2320 PROJECT - II (TW) 100 40 90 P
2330 INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY (TW) 025 10 21 P
4280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION (OR) 025 10 22 P
4290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION (OR) 025 10 21 P
4300 TRIBOLOGY (OR) 025 10 20 P
4320 PROJECT - II (OR) 050 20 44 P
TERM-I TOTAL : 418/750 TERM-II TOTAL : 490/750

GRAND TOTAL : 908/1500 * 0.4

RESULT : FIRST CLASS

08 July. 2019.



899711
B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD) EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

657220 20110154004106893
100007 1001

GAURAV YADAV

(BRANCH : MECHANICAL)
MAX MIN OBT
TERM ST mm—————————
T#1210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
#1220 CAD/CAM
#1230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
#1240 OPERATIONAL RESEARCH
1255 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING
2210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
2220 CAD/CAM
2230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
2255 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING
2260 SEMINAR
2270 PROJECT - I
4210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
4220 CAD/CAM
4230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
4270 PROJECT - I
IT#1280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
#1290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
#1300 TRIBOLOGY
#1313 INTRODUCTION TO ROBOTICS
2280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
2290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
2300 TRIBOLOGY
2313 INTRODUCTION TO ROBOTICS
2320 PROJECT - II
2330 INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY
4280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
4290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
4300 TRIBOLOGY
4320 PROJECT - II
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TERM-I TOTAL : --- TERM-II TOTAL : ---
GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.



899712
B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD) EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

657415 85687295T
100007 1001

PATIL SUNIL DILIP

(BRANCH : MECHANICAL)
MAX MIN OBT

TERM ST mm—————————
IT#1210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING (PP) 100 40 AB F
#1220 CAD/CAM (PP) 100 40 AB F
#1230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS (PP) 100 40 AB F
#1240 OPERATIONAL RESEARCH (PP) 100 40 AB F
1255 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING (PP) 100 40 56 P
2210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING (TW) 025 10 10 P
2220 CAD/CAM (TW) 025 10 10 P
2230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS (TW) 025 10 10 P
2255 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING (TW) 025 10 12 P
2260 SEMINAR (TW) 025 10 21 P
2270 PROJECT - I (TW) 025 10 21 P
4210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING (OR) 025 10 19 P
4220 CAD/CAM (OR) 025 10 21 P
4230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS (OR) 025 10 19 P
4270 PROJECT - I (OR) 025 10 22 P
IT 1280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION (PP) 100 40 50 P
#1290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION (PP) 100 40 AB F
1300 TRIBOLOGY (PP) 100 40 54 P
1313 INTRODUCTION TO ROBOTICS (PP) 100 40 57 P
2280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION (TW) 025 10 21 P
2290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION (TW) 025 10 21 P
2300 TRIBOLOGY (TW) 025 10 22 P
2313 INTRODUCTION TO ROBOTICS (TW) 025 10 22 P
2320 PROJECT - II (TW) 100 40 90 P
2330 INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY (TW) 025 10 22 P
4280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION (OR) 025 10 18 P
4290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION (OR) 025 10 21 P
4300 TRIBOLOGY (OR) 025 10 20 P
4320 PROJECT - II (OR) 050 20 44 P

TERM-I TOTAL : --- TERM-II TOTAL : ---

GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.



899732
B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD) EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

656772 15646616E
100007 1001

CHAUDHAREE SWAPNIL ANATA

(BRANCH : ELECTRICAL)
MAX MIN OBT
TERM ST mm—————————
I 1210 POWER SYSTEM OPERATION & CONTROL
1220 INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
1230 ENERGY AUDIT & CONSERVATION
#1240 HIGH VOLTAGE ENGINEERING

#1252 COMPUTER METHODS ON POWER SYSTEM 100 40 AB
2210 POWER SYSTEM OPERATION & CONTROL 025 10 21
2220 INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 025 10 21
2230 ENERGY AUDIT & CONSERVATION 025 10 20
2240 HIGH VOLTAGE ENGINEERING 025 10 19
2252 COMPUTER METHODS ON POWER SYSTEM 025 10 18
2260 SEMINAR 025 10 19
2270 PROJECT - I 025 10 21
3220 INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 025 10 22
4240 HIGH VOLTAGE ENGINEERING 025 10 19
4270 PROJECT - I 22

IT 1280 SWITCH GEAR & PROTECTION 100 40 46
1290 POWER SYSTEM STABILITY 100 40 50
1300 INDUSTRIAL DRIVES & CONTROL 100 40 40
1312 POWER SYSTEM DESIGN PRACTICE 100 40 40

2280 SWITCH GEAR & PROTECTION

2290 POWER SYSTEM STABILITY

2312 POWER SYSTEM DESIGN PRACTICE

2320 PROJECT - II

2330 INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY

2340 ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT SKILLS
4280 SWITCH GEAR & PROTECTION

025 10 21
025 10 20
025 10 22
100 40 90
025 10 21
025 10 22
025 10 22
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4290 POWER SYSTEM STABILITY 025 10 20
4300 INDUSTRIAL DRIVES & CONTROL 025 10 23
4320 PROJECT - II 050 20 43
TERM-I TOTAL : --- TERM-II TOTAL : 480/750

GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.



899743
B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD) EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

656861 2009015400240957
100007 1001

SK MUZAMMIL SIRAJ MOHD FAROOQUE

(BRANCH : BIOTECHNOLOGY)
MAX MIN OBT

TERM ST mm—————————

I 1210 BIOPROCESS ENGINEERING - I (PP) 100 40 42 P
#1220 BIOPROCESS MODELING & SIMULATIONS (PP) 100 40 40 P
1230 BIOSEPARATION PROCESSES (PP) 100 40 46 P
1244 FOOD BIOTECHNOLOGY (PP) 100 40 40 P
1250 FERMENTATION BIOTECHNOLOGY - II (PP) 100 40 40 P
2210 BIOPROCESS ENGINEERING - I (TW) 025 10 19 P
2220 BIOPROCESS MODELING & SIMULATIONS (TW) 025 10 18 P
2230 BIOSEPARATION PROCESSES (TW) 025 10 19 P
2250 FERMENTATION BIOTECHNOLOGY - II (TW) 025 10 18 P
2260 PROJECT - I (TW) 025 10 20 P
2270 SEMINAR (TW) 025 10 18 P
3220 BIOPROCESS MODELING & SIMULATIONS (PR) 025 10 16 P
4250 FERMENTATION BIOTECHNOLOGY - II (OR) 050 20 32 P
4260 PROJECT - I (OR) 025 10 20 P
IT 1280 BIOPROCESS ENGINEERING - II (PP) 100 40 40 P
1290 BIOPROCESS ENGINEERING & ECONOMICS  (PP) 100 40 40 P
1300 BIOINFORMATICS (PP) 100 40 40 P
1312 BIOSAFETY & BIOETHICS (PP) 100 40 41 P
2280 BIOPROCESS ENGINEERING - II (TW) 025 10 18 P
2290 BIOPROCESS ENGINEERING & ECONOMICS  (TW) 025 10 19 P
2300 BIOINFORMATICS (TW) 025 10 17 P
2312 BIOSAFETY & BIOETHICS (TW) 025 10 18 P
2320 PROJECT - II (TW) 100 40 75 P
2330 INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY (TW) 025 10 20 P
3300 BIOINFORMATICS (PR) 025 10 18 P
4280 BIOPROCESS ENGINEERING - II (OR) 025 10 10 P
4290 BIOPROCESS ENGINEERING & ECONOMICS  (OR) 025 10 13 P
4320 PROJECT - II (OR) 050 20 32 P
TERM-I TOTAL : 388/750 TERM-II TOTAL : 401/750

GRAND TOTAL : 789/1500

RESULT : SECOND CLASS

08 July. 2019.



899731
B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD) EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

656715 056769241
100054 1000

PATIL MAHENDRA NANA
(BRANCH : INSTRUMENTATION)

MAX MIN OBT
TERM e

I 1210 PROCESS INSTRUMENTATION (PP) 100 40 43 P
1220 BIOMEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION (PP) 100 40 62 P
1230 PROJECT PLANNING ESTIM.& ECONOMICS  (PP) 100 40 41 P
1245 VIRTUAL INSTRUMENTATION (PP) 100 40 40 P
1250 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING (PP) 100 40 53 P
2210 PROCESS INSTRUMENTATION (TW) 025 10 18 P
2220 BIOMEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION (TW) 025 10 18 P
2230 PROJECT PLANNING ESTIM.& ECONOMICS  (TW) 025 10 21 P
2245 VIRTUAL INSTRUMENTATION (TW) 025 10 20 P
2250 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING (TW) 025 10 15 P
2260 PROJECT - I (TW) 025 10 19 P
2270 SEMINAR (TW) 025 10 18 P
3210 PROCESS INSTRUMENTATION (PR) 025 10 20 P
3250 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING (PR) 025 10 18 P
4260 PROJECT - I (OR) 025 10 20 P
IT 1280 DISTRIBUTED CONTROL SYSTEM (PP) 100 40 46 P
1290 COMPUTER NETWORKING (PP) 100 40 52 P
1300 INSTRUMENTATION SYSTEM DESIGN (PP) 100 40 47 P
#1311 IMAGE PROCESSING (PP) 100 40 46 P
2280 DISTRIBUTED CONTROL SYSTEM (TW) 025 10 20 P
2290 COMPUTER NETWORKING (TW) 025 10 20 P
2300 INSTRUMENTATION SYSTEM DESIGN (TW) 025 10 22 P
2311 IMAGE PROCESSING (TW) 025 10 18 P
2320 PROJECT - II (TW) 100 40 78 P
2330 INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY (TW) 025 10 15 P
2340 ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT SKILLS (TW) 025 10 15 P
3280 DISTRIBUTED CONTROL SYSTEM (PR) 025 10 20 P
3300 INSTRUMENTATION SYSTEM DESIGN (PR) 025 10 20 P
4320 PROJECT - II (OR) 050 20 44 P

TERM-I TOTAL : 426/750 TERM-II TOTAL : 463/750

GRAND TOTAL : 889/1500

RESULT : SECOND CLASS

08 July. 2019.



899713
B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD) EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

657406 756555570
100061 1000

KHAN ZARRAR AHMMED AKHLAQUE AHMED KHAN

(BRANCH : MECHANICAL)
MAX MIN OBT
TERM ST mm—————————
I 1210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
1220 CAD/CAM
1230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
1240 OPERATIONAL RESEARCH
1252 ADVANCED MACHINE DESIGN
2210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
2220 CAD/CAM
2230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
2252 ADVANCED MACHINE DESIGN
2260 SEMINAR
2270 PROJECT - I
4210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
4220 CAD/CAM
4230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
4270 PROJECT - I
IT 1280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
#1290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
1300 TRIBOLOGY
1311 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING
2280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
2290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
2300 TRIBOLOGY
2311 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING
2320 PROJECT - II
2330 INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY
4280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
4290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
4300 TRIBOLOGY
4320 PROJECT - II
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TERM-I TOTAL : 402/750 TERM-II TOTAL : ---
GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.



899714
B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD) EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

657407 756555700
100061 1000

MORE SANDIP SHIVAJI

(BRANCH : MECHANICAL)
MAX MIN OBT

TERM ST mm—————————

I 1210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING (PP) 100 40 40 P
1220 CAD/CAM (PP) 100 40 43 P
1230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS (PP) 100 40 41 P
1240 OPERATIONAL RESEARCH (PP) 100 40 40 P
1252 ADVANCED MACHINE DESIGN (PP) 100 40 41 P
2210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING (TW) 025 10 17 P
2220 CAD/CAM (TW) 025 10 17 P
2230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS (TW) 025 10 14 P
2252 ADVANCED MACHINE DESIGN (TW) 025 10 17 P
2260 SEMINAR (TW) 025 10 20 P
2270 PROJECT - I (TW) 025 10 21 P
4210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING (OR) 025 10 15 P
4220 CAD/CAM (OR) 025 10 19 P
4230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS (OR) 025 10 19 P
4270 PROJECT - I (OR) 025 10 21 P

IT 1280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION (PP) 100 40 40 P
#1290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION (PP) 100 40 10 F
#1300 TRIBOLOGY (PP) 100 40 43 P

1311 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING (PP) 100 40 40 P
2280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION (TW) 025 10 18 P
2290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION (TW) 025 10 20 P
2300 TRIBOLOGY (TW) 025 10 19 P
2311 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING (TW) 025 10 18 P
2320 PROJECT - II (TW) 100 40 88 P
2330 INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY (TW) 025 10 19 P
4280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION (OR) 025 10 19 P
4290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION (OR) 025 10 22 P
4300 TRIBOLOGY (OR) 025 10 20 P
4320 PROJECT - II (OR) 050 20 41 P

TERM-I TOTAL : 385/750 TERM-II TOTAL : ---
GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.



B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD) EXAM.

899715

HELD IN May, 2019.

657496 2008015400175271
100061 1000
BEHARE SACHIN ASHOK
(BRANCH : MECHANICAL)
MAX MIN OBT
TERM ST mm—————————
I 1210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING (PP) 100 40 41 P
#1220 CAD/CAM (PP) 100 40 AB F
1230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS (PP) 100 40 41 P
1240 OPERATIONAL RESEARCH (PP) 100 40 40 P
1252 ADVANCED MACHINE DESIGN (PP) 100 40 40 P
2210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING (TW) 025 10 19 P
2220 CAD/CAM (TW) 025 10 18 P
2230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS (TW) 025 10 18 P
2252 ADVANCED MACHINE DESIGN (TW) 025 10 18 P
2260 SEMINAR (TW) 025 10 22 P
2270 PROJECT - I (TW) 025 10 22 P
4210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING (OR) 025 10 20 P
4220 CAD/CAM (OR) 025 10 19 P
4230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS (OR) 025 10 19 P
4270 PROJECT - I (OR) 025 10 23 P
IT 1280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION (PP) 100 40 45 P
1290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION (PP) 100 40 46 P
1300 TRIBOLOGY (PP) 100 40 45 P
1311 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING (PP) 100 40 53 P
2280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION (TW) 025 10 20 P
2290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION (TW) 025 10 20 P
2300 TRIBOLOGY (TW) 025 10 20 P
2311 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING (TW) 025 10 20 P
2320 PROJECT - II (TW) 100 40 92 P
2330 INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY (TW) 025 10 17 P
4280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION (OR) 025 10 22 P
4290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION (OR) 025 10 20 P
4300 TRIBOLOGY (OR) 025 10 19 P
4320 PROJECT - II (OR) 050 20 44 P
TERM-I TOTAL : --- TERM-II TOTAL : 483/750

GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.



899734
B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD) EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

657416 856873300
100061 1000

RATNAKAR CHETAN CHANDRAKANT

(BRANCH : ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATIONS)
MAX MIN OBT
TERM ST mm—————————
I 1210 RADIATION & MICROWAVE TECHNIQUES
1220 FIBER OPTIC COMMUNICATION
1230 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING&PROCESSORS
1240 COMPUTER COMMUNICATION NETWORKS
1254 VLSI DESIGN
2210 RADIATION & MICROWAVE TECHNIQUES
2220 FIBER OPTIC COMMUNICATION
2240 COMPUTER COMMUNICATION NETWORKS
2254 VLSI DESIGN
2260 PROJECT - I
2270 SEMINAR
3210 RADIATION & MICROWAVE TECHNIQUES
3230 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING&PROCESSORS
3254 VLSI DESIGN
4260 PROJECT - I
IT 1280 TELEMATICS
1290 TELEVISION & CONSUMER ELECTRONICS
#1300 SATELLITE COMMUNICATION
1311 EMBEDDED SYSTEM
2280 TELEMATICS
2290 TELEVISION & CONSUMER ELECTRONICS
2300 SATELLITE COMMUNICATION
2311 EMBEDDED SYSTEM
2320 INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY
2330 PROJECT - II
3290 TELEVISION & CONSUMER ELECTRONICS
3311 EMBEDDED SYSTEM
4280 TELEMATICS
4330 PROJECT - II
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TERM-I TOTAL : 398/750 TERM-II TOTAL : ---
GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.



899716
B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD) EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

656735 15644934F
100063 1000

GUNJAL UMESH SHANKAR

(BRANCH : MECHANICAL)
MAX MIN OBT
TERM ST mm—————————
I 1210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
1220 CAD/CAM
1230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
#1240 OPERATIONAL RESEARCH
1255 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING
2210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
2220 CAD/CAM
2230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
2255 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING
2260 SEMINAR
2270 PROJECT - I
4210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
4220 CAD/CAM
4230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
4270 PROJECT - I
IT#1280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
#1290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
1300 TRIBOLOGY
1311 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING
2280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
2290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
2300 TRIBOLOGY
2311 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING
2320 PROJECT - II
2330 INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY
4280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
4290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
4300 TRIBOLOGY
4320 PROJECT - II
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TERM-I TOTAL : 500/750 TERM-II TOTAL : ---
GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.



899717
B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD) EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

656783 2008015400095823
100063 1000

KAKADE GANESH NAMDEO

(BRANCH : MECHANICAL)
MAX MIN OBT
TERM ST mm—————————
I 1210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
1220 CAD/CAM
1230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
1240 OPERATIONAL RESEARCH
1255 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING
2210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
2220 CAD/CAM
2230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
2255 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING
2260 SEMINAR
2270 PROJECT - I
4210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
4220 CAD/CAM
4230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
4270 PROJECT - I
IT 1280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
#1290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
1300 TRIBOLOGY
1311 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING
2280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
2290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
2300 TRIBOLOGY
2311 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING
2320 PROJECT - II
2330 INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY
4280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
4290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
4300 TRIBOLOGY
4320 PROJECT - II
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TERM-I TOTAL : 410/750 TERM-II TOTAL : ---
GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.



899718
B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD) EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

656943 2010015400860796
100063 1000

PATIL DINESH RAMESH

(BRANCH : MECHANICAL)
MAX MIN OBT

TERM ST mm—————————
IT#1210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING (PP) 100 40 AB F
1220 CAD/CAM (PP) 100 40 50 P
1230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS (PP) 100 40 42 P
#1240 OPERATIONAL RESEARCH (PP) 100 40 AB F
1255 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING (PP) 100 40 41 P
2210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING (TW) 025 10 17 P
2220 CAD/CAM (TW) 025 10 20 P
2230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS (TW) 025 10 20 P
2255 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING (TW) 025 10 19 P
2260 SEMINAR (TW) 025 10 15 P
2270 PROJECT - I (TW) 025 10 20 P
4210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING (OR) 025 10 19 P
4220 CAD/CAM (OR) 025 10 21 P
4230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS (OR) 025 10 18 P
4270 PROJECT - I (OR) 025 10 18 P
IT#1280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION (PP) 100 40 AB F
#1290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION (PP) 100 40 AB F
1300 TRIBOLOGY (PP) 100 40 51 P
1311 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING (PP) 100 40 56 P
2280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION (TW) 025 10 21 P
2290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION (TW) 025 10 22 P
2300 TRIBOLOGY (TW) 025 10 21 P
2311 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING (TW) 025 10 21 P
2320 PROJECT - II (TW) 100 40 92 P
2330 INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY (TW) 025 10 22 P
4280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION (OR) 025 10 21 P
4290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION (OR) 025 10 22 P
4300 TRIBOLOGY (OR) 025 10 20 P
4320 PROJECT - II (OR) 050 20 43 P

TERM-I TOTAL : --- TERM-II TOTAL : ---
GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.



B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD) EXAM.

899719

HELD IN May, 2019.

657422 95658926T
100063 1000
PATIL ASHISH RATAN
(BRANCH : MECHANICAL)
MAX MIN OBT
TERM ST mm—————————

I 1210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING (PP) 100 40 40 P
1220 CAD/CAM (PP) 100 40 42 P
1230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS (PP) 100 40 49 P
1240 OPERATIONAL RESEARCH (PP) 100 40 46 P

#1255 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING (PP) 100 40 54 P
2210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING (TW) 025 10 20 P
2220 CAD/CAM (TW) 025 10 21 P
2230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS (TW) 025 10 20 P
2255 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING (TW) 025 10 20 P
2260 SEMINAR (TW) 025 10 23 P
2270 PROJECT - I (TW) 025 10 22 P
4210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING (OR) 025 10 21 P
4220 CAD/CAM (OR) 025 10 21 P
4230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS (OR) 025 10 20 P
4270 PROJECT - I (OR) 025 10 23 P

IT 1280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION (PP) 100 40 55 P

#1290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION (PP) 100 40 40 P
1300 TRIBOLOGY (PP) 100 40 44 P
1311 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING (PP) 100 40 45 P
2280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION (TW) 025 10 21 P
2290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION (TW) 025 10 22 P
2300 TRIBOLOGY (TW) 025 10 22 P
2311 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING (TW) 025 10 22 P
2320 PROJECT - II (TW) 100 40 92 P
2330 INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY (TW) 025 10 22 P
4280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION (OR) 025 10 22 P
4290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION (OR) 025 10 22 P
4300 TRIBOLOGY (OR) 025 10 21 P
4320 PROJECT - II (OR) 050 20 44 P

TERM-I TOTAL : 442/750 TERM-II TOTAL : 494/750

GRAND TOTAL : 936/1500

RESULT : FIRST CLASS

08 July. 2019.



TERM

I

II

1210
1220
#1230
1240
#1254
2210
2220
2240
2254
2260
2270
3210
3230
3254
4260
1280
1290
1300
1314
2280
2290
2300
2314
2320
2330
3290
3314
4280
4330

TERM-I TOTAL : ---

899735

B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD) EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

657382
100084

RAVISHANKAR V.D. BANBHERU

(BRANCH : ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATIONS)

RADIATION & MICROWAVE TECHNIQUES
FIBER OPTIC COMMUNICATION

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING&PROCESSORS
COMPUTER COMMUNICATION NETWORKS

VLSI DESIGN

RADIATION & MICROWAVE TECHNIQUES
FIBER OPTIC COMMUNICATION

COMPUTER COMMUNICATION NETWORKS

VLSI DESIGN

PROJECT - I

SEMINAR

RADIATION & MICROWAVE TECHNIQUES
DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING&PROCESSORS
VLSI DESIGN

PROJECT - I

TELEMATICS

TELEVISION & CONSUMER ELECTRONICS
SATELLITE COMMUNICATION
TELECOMMUNICATION NETWORK MANAGEMENT
TELEMATICS

TELEVISION & CONSUMER ELECTRONICS
SATELLITE COMMUNICATION
TELECOMMUNICATION NETWORK MANAGEMENT
INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY

PROJECT - II

TELEVISION & CONSUMER ELECTRONICS
TELECOMMUNICATION NETWORK MANAGEMENT
TELEMATICS

PROJECT - II

PR EEEE IR
DO WWS=S=S=S9UUUN NN NS=S=5="97TUT

GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.

42651235C
1000

MIN OBT

40 40 P
40 40 P
40 AB F
40 40 P
40 AB F
10 22 P
10 21 P
10 21 P
10 21 P
10 20 P
10 20 P
10 20 P
10 20 P
10 20 P
10 22 P
40 41 P
40 44 P
40 45 P
40 58 P
10 21 P
10 20 P
10 21 P
10 21 P
10 22 P
40 84 P
10 21 P
10 21 P
10 23 P
20 42 P

TERM-II TOTAL : 484/750



899707
B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD) EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

657315 256158897N
100100 1000

BIRHADE AMOL RATAN

(BRANCH : CIVIL)
MAX MIN OBT
TERM mTmmm——————— =
I 1210 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - I
1220 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - I
1230 QUANTITY SURVEYING & VALUATION
1240 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - II
1252 WATERSHED MANAGEMENT
2210 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - I
2220 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - I
2230 QUANTITY SURVEYING & VALUATION
2252 WATERSHED MANAGEMENT
2260 SEMINAR
2270 PROJECT - I
4210 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - I
4230 QUANTITY SURVEYING & VALUATION
4240 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - II
4270 PROJECT - I
IT#1280 STRUCTURAL DESIGN & DRAWING - III
1290 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - II
1300 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - II
1311 WATER POWER ENGINEERING
2280 STRUCTURAL DESIGN & DRAWING - III
2290 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - II
2300 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - II
2311 WATER POWER ENGINEERING
2320 SITE VISIT/CASE STUDY
2330 PROJECT - II
4280 STRUCTURAL DESIGN & DRAWING - III
4290 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - II
4300 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - II
4330 PROJECT - II
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TERM-I TOTAL : 530/750 TERM-II TOTAL : ---
GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.



TERM

I

II

1210
1220
#1230
1240
1251
2210
2220
2240
2251
2260
2270
3210
3230
3251
4260
1280
1290
1300
1311
2280
2290
2300
2311
2320
2330
3280
3290
3311
4330

B.E. (TERM I&II)

656703
100100

KANADE SANKET JAGDISH

(BRANCH : ELECTRONICS)

POWER ELECTRONICS - I
FIBER OPTIC COMMUNICATION

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING&PROCESSORS

(OLD)

COMPUTER COMMUNICATION NETWORK

VLSI DESIGN
POWER ELECTRONICS - I
FIBER OPTIC COMMUNICATION

COMPUTER COMMUNICATION NETWORK

VLSI DESIGN

PROJECT - I

SEMINAR

POWER ELECTRONICS - I

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING&PROCESSORS

VLSI DESIGN

PROJECT - I

DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS
POWER ELECTRONICS - II
PROCESS INSTRUMENTATION
EMBEDDED SYSTEM

DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS
POWER ELECTRONICS - II
PROCESS INSTRUMENTATION
EMBEDDED SYSTEM

INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY
PROJECT - II

DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS
POWER ELECTRONICS - II
EMBEDDED SYSTEM

PROJECT - II

TERM-I TOTAL : ---

GRAND TOTAL : --

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.

899729
EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

05867629530
1000

MAX MIN OBT

100 40 51
100 40 46
025 10 21
025 10 20
025 10 22
025 10 21
025 10 20
025 10 21
025 10 22
025 10 22
025 10 15
19
100 40 53
100 40 40
100 40 58
100 40 44
025 10 17
025 10 19
025 10 16
025 10 18
025 10 16
100 40 66
025 10 20
025 10 20
025 10 21
050 20 42
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TERM-II TOTAL : 450/750



899730
B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD) EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

656768 15646363D
100100 1000

DESHMUKH GANESHSING PRAKASHSING

(BRANCH : ELECTRONICS)
MAX MIN OBT

TERM ST mm—————————
I#1210 POWER ELECTRONICS - I (PP) 100 40 AB F
#1220 FIBER OPTIC COMMUNICATION (PP) 100 40 AB F
#1230 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING&PROCESSORS (PP) 100 40 AB F
#1240 COMPUTER COMMUNICATION NETWORK (PP) 100 40 AB F
1251 VLSI DESIGN (PP) 100 40 41 P
2210 POWER ELECTRONICS - I (TW) 025 10 18 P
2220 FIBER OPTIC COMMUNICATION (TW) 025 10 17 P
2240 COMPUTER COMMUNICATION NETWORK (TW) 025 10 16 P
2251 VLSI DESIGN (TW) 025 10 17 P
2260 PROJECT - I (TW) 025 10 18 P
2270 SEMINAR (TW) 025 10 16 P
3210 POWER ELECTRONICS - I (PR) 025 10 18 P
3230 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING&PROCESSORS (PR) 025 10 21 P
3251 VLSI DESIGN (PR) 025 10 19 P
4260 PROJECT - I (OR) 025 10 13 P
IT#1280 DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS (PP) 100 40 AB F
#1290 POWER ELECTRONICS - II (PP) 100 40 AB F
1300 PROCESS INSTRUMENTATION (PP) 100 40 42 P
#1311 EMBEDDED SYSTEM (PP) 100 40 AB F
2280 DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS (TW) 025 10 15 P
2290 POWER ELECTRONICS - II (TW) 025 10 15 P
2300 PROCESS INSTRUMENTATION (TW) 025 10 15 P
2311 EMBEDDED SYSTEM (TW) 025 10 15 P
2320 INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY (TW) 025 10 15 P
2330 PROJECT - II (TW) 100 40 61 P
3280 DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS (PR) 025 10 16 P
3290 POWER ELECTRONICS - II (PR) 025 10 19 P
3311 EMBEDDED SYSTEM (PR) 025 10 18 P
4330 PROJECT - II (OR) 050 20 41 P

TERM-I TOTAL : --- TERM-II TOTAL : ---
GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.



TERM

I

II

#1210
1220
#1230
1240
1255
2210
2220
2240
2255
2260
2270
3210
3230
3255
4260
1280
1290
1300
1311
2280
2290
2300
2311
2320
2330
3290
3311
4280
4330

B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD)

656805
100100

MD. SHABAB

899736
EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

2008015400243332
1000

(BRANCH : ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATIONS)

RADIATION & MICROWAVE TECHNIQUES
FIBER OPTIC COMMUNICATION

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING&PROCESSORS

COMPUTER COMMUNICATION NETWORKS
BROADBAND COMMUNICATION
RADIATION & MICROWAVE TECHNIQUES
FIBER OPTIC COMMUNICATION
COMPUTER COMMUNICATION NETWORKS
BROADBAND COMMUNICATION

PROJECT - I

SEMINAR

RADIATION & MICROWAVE TECHNIQUES

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING&PROCESSORS

BROADBAND COMMUNICATION

PROJECT - I

TELEMATICS

TELEVISION & CONSUMER ELECTRONICS
SATELLITE COMMUNICATION

EMBEDDED SYSTEM

TELEMATICS

TELEVISION & CONSUMER ELECTRONICS
SATELLITE COMMUNICATION

EMBEDDED SYSTEM

INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY
PROJECT - II

TELEVISION & CONSUMER ELECTRONICS
EMBEDDED SYSTEM

TELEMATICS

PROJECT - II

TERM-I TOTAL : ---

GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.

MAX MIN OBT

100 40 AB
100 40 40
100 40 40
025 10 20
025 10 20
025 10 20
025 10 20
025 10 21
025 10 20
025 10 18
025 10 20
025 10 20
19
100 40 48
100 40 40
100 40 41
100 40 40
025 10 21
025 10 21
025 10 20
025 10 20
025 10 21
100 40 80
025 10 19
025 10 20
025 10 17
050 20 40
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TERM-II TOTAL : 448/750



TERM

I

II

#1210
#1220
1230
#1240
1255
2210
2220
2240
2255
2260
2270
3210
3230
3255
4260
1280
1290
1300
1311
2280
2290
2300
2311
2320
2330
3290
3311
4280
4330

B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD)

657412
100100

KAVISHWAR NINAD MUKUND

899737
EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

7565679453
1000

(BRANCH : ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATIONS)

RADIATION & MICROWAVE TECHNIQUES
FIBER OPTIC COMMUNICATION

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING&PROCESSORS

COMPUTER COMMUNICATION NETWORKS
BROADBAND COMMUNICATION
RADIATION & MICROWAVE TECHNIQUES
FIBER OPTIC COMMUNICATION
COMPUTER COMMUNICATION NETWORKS
BROADBAND COMMUNICATION

PROJECT - I

SEMINAR

RADIATION & MICROWAVE TECHNIQUES

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING&PROCESSORS

BROADBAND COMMUNICATION

PROJECT - I

TELEMATICS

TELEVISION & CONSUMER ELECTRONICS
SATELLITE COMMUNICATION

EMBEDDED SYSTEM

TELEMATICS

TELEVISION & CONSUMER ELECTRONICS
SATELLITE COMMUNICATION

EMBEDDED SYSTEM

INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY
PROJECT - II

TELEVISION & CONSUMER ELECTRONICS
EMBEDDED SYSTEM

TELEMATICS

PROJECT - II

TERM-I TOTAL : ---

GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.

MAX MIN OBT

100 40 AB
100 40 49
025 10 21
025 10 22
025 10 21
025 10 23
025 10 22
025 10 21
025 10 21
025 10 22
025 10 23
21
100 40 40
100 40 47
100 40 45
100 40 40
025 10 22
025 10 22
025 10 22
025 10 22
025 10 22
100 40 88
025 10 22
025 10 22
025 10 22
050 20 42
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TERM-II TOTAL : 478/750



TERM

I

II

1210
1220
#1230
1240
1254
2210
2220
2240
2254
2260
2270
3210
3230
3254
4260
1280
1290
1300
1311
2280
2290
2300
2311
2320
2330
3290
3311
4280
4330

B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD)

657413
100100

PATIL HITESH BRIJLAL

899738
EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

75656809P
1000

(BRANCH : ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATIONS)

RADIATION & MICROWAVE TECHNIQUES
FIBER OPTIC COMMUNICATION

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING&PROCESSORS

COMPUTER COMMUNICATION NETWORKS
VLSI DESIGN

RADIATION & MICROWAVE TECHNIQUES
FIBER OPTIC COMMUNICATION
COMPUTER COMMUNICATION NETWORKS
VLSI DESIGN

PROJECT - I

SEMINAR

RADIATION & MICROWAVE TECHNIQUES

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING&PROCESSORS

VLSI DESIGN

PROJECT - I

TELEMATICS

TELEVISION & CONSUMER ELECTRONICS
SATELLITE COMMUNICATION

EMBEDDED SYSTEM

TELEMATICS

TELEVISION & CONSUMER ELECTRONICS
SATELLITE COMMUNICATION

EMBEDDED SYSTEM

INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY
PROJECT - II

TELEVISION & CONSUMER ELECTRONICS
EMBEDDED SYSTEM

TELEMATICS

PROJECT - II

TERM-I TOTAL : ---

GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.

MAX MIN OBT
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TERM-II TOTAL : 446/750



TERM

I

II

1210
1220
1230
#1240
1252
2210
2220
2230
2252
2260
2270
4210
4230
4240
4270
1280
1290
1300
1313
2280
2290
2300
2313
2320
2330
4280
4290
4300
4330

B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD)

656850
110059

SUSHILCHANDRA LEIMAPOKPAM

(BRANCH : CIVIL)

CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - T

WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - I
QUANTITY SURVEYING & VALUATION
ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - II
WATERSHED MANAGEMENT

CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - I

WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - I
QUANTITY SURVEYING & VALUATION
WATERSHED MANAGEMENT

SEMINAR

PROJECT - I

CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - I
QUANTITY SURVEYING & VALUATION
ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - II
PROJECT - I

STRUCTURAL DESIGN & DRAWING - III
CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - II
WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - II
INDUSTRIAL WATER POLLUTION CONTROL
STRUCTURAL DESIGN & DRAWING - IIT
CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - II
WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - II
INDUSTRIAL WATER POLLUTION CONTROL
SITE VISIT/CASE STUDY

PROJECT - II

STRUCTURAL DESIGN & DRAWING - IIT
CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - II
WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - II
PROJECT - II

TERM-I TOTAL : 459/750

899708
EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

2009015400134283
1102

MAX MIN OBT
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TERM-II TOTAL : 482/750

GRAND TOTAL : 941/1500

RESULT : FIRST CLASS

08 July. 2019.



899720
B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD) EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

656707 0S676353E
110059 1102

KAZI ZAHIRHUSAIN BASHIRAHAMED

(BRANCH : MECHANICAL)
MAX MIN OBT
TERM ST mm—————————
IT#1210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
1220 CAD/CAM
1230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
1240 OPERATIONAL RESEARCH
1255 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING
2210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
2220 CAD/CAM
2230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
2255 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING
2260 SEMINAR
2270 PROJECT - I
4210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
4220 CAD/CAM
4230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
4270 PROJECT - I
IT#1280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
#1290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
1300 TRIBOLOGY
1312 PROCESS EQUIPMENT DESIGN
2280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
2290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
2300 TRIBOLOGY
2312 PROCESS EQUIPMENT DESIGN
2320 PROJECT - II
2330 INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY
4280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
4290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
4300 TRIBOLOGY
4320 PROJECT - II
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TERM-I TOTAL : 444/750 TERM-II TOTAL : ---
GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.



899721
B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD) EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

656708 0S676364G
110059 1102

SONWANE TEJAS SANJAY

(BRANCH : MECHANICAL)
MAX MIN OBT
TERM ST mm—————————
IT#1210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
1220 CAD/CAM
1230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
#1240 OPERATIONAL RESEARCH
1255 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING
2210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
2220 CAD/CAM
2230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
2255 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING
2260 SEMINAR
2270 PROJECT - I
4210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
4220 CAD/CAM
4230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
4270 PROJECT - I
IT 1280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
#1290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
1300 TRIBOLOGY
1312 PROCESS EQUIPMENT DESIGN
2280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
2290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
2300 TRIBOLOGY
2312 PROCESS EQUIPMENT DESIGN
2320 PROJECT - II
2330 INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY
4280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
4290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
4300 TRIBOLOGY
4320 PROJECT - II
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TERM-I TOTAL : --- TERM-II TOTAL : ---
GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.



899722
B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD) EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

656727 15644610W
110059 1102

PATIL SWAPNIL MUKTYARSING

(BRANCH : MECHANICAL)
MAX MIN OBT
TERM ST mm—————————
IT#1210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
#1220 CAD/CAM
1230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
1240 OPERATIONAL RESEARCH
1255 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING
2210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
2220 CAD/CAM
2230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
2255 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING
2260 SEMINAR
2270 PROJECT - I
4210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
4220 CAD/CAM
4230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
4270 PROJECT - I
IT 1280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
#1290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
1300 TRIBOLOGY
1312 PROCESS EQUIPMENT DESIGN
2280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
2290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
2300 TRIBOLOGY
2312 PROCESS EQUIPMENT DESIGN
2320 PROJECT - II
2330 INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY
4280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
4290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
4300 TRIBOLOGY
4320 PROJECT - II
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TERM-I TOTAL : --- TERM-II TOTAL : ---
GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.



TERM

I

II

1210
1220
#1230
1240
#1254
2210
2220
2240
2254
2260
2270
3210
3230
3254
4260
1280
1290
1300
1312
2280
2290
2300
2312
2320
2330
3290
3312
4280
4330

B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD)

657393
110059

NAGORI MOHASIN ISMAILKHAN

(BRANCH : ELEC. & COMMUNICATION)

RADIATION & MICROWAVE TECHNIQUES
FIBER OPTIC COMMUNICATION

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING&PROCESSORS

COMPUTER COMMUNICATION NETWORKS
VLSI DESIGN

RADIATION & MICROWAVE TECHNIQUES
FIBER OPTIC COMMUNICATION
COMPUTER COMMUNICATION NETWORKS
VLSI DESIGN

PROJECT - I

SEMINAR

RADIATION & MICROWAVE TECHNIQUES

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING&PROCESSORS

VLSI DESIGN

PROJECT - I

TELEMATICS

TELEVISION & CONSUMER ELECTRONICS
SATELLITE COMMUNICATION

DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING
TELEMATICS

TELEVISION & CONSUMER ELECTRONICS
SATELLITE COMMUNICATION

DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING
INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY
PROJECT - II

TELEVISION & CONSUMER ELECTRONICS
DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING
TELEMATICS

PROJECT - II

TERM-I TOTAL : ---

GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.

899742
EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

626563570
1102

MAX MIN OBT

025 10 15
025 10 18
025 10 15
025 10 18
025 10 22
025 10 18
025 10 13

025 10 17
025 10 20
22

100 40 49
100 40 46
100 40 43
100 40 52
025 10 22
025 10 22
025 10 23
025 10 22
025 10 23
100 40 90
025 10 21
025 10 20
025 10 20
050 20 42
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TERM-II TOTAL : 495/750



TERM

I

II

1210
#1220
1230
1240
1254
2210
2220
2240
2254
2260
2270
3210
3230
3254
4260
1280
1290
1300
#1311
2280
2290
2300
2311
2320
2330
3290
3311
4280
4330

B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD)

656846
150027

PAWAR SUYOG PRAKASH

899739
EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

2009015400110281
1509

(BRANCH : ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATIONS)

RADIATION & MICROWAVE TECHNIQUES
FIBER OPTIC COMMUNICATION

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING&PROCESSORS

COMPUTER COMMUNICATION NETWORKS
VLSI DESIGN

RADIATION & MICROWAVE TECHNIQUES
FIBER OPTIC COMMUNICATION
COMPUTER COMMUNICATION NETWORKS
VLSI DESIGN

PROJECT - I

SEMINAR

RADIATION & MICROWAVE TECHNIQUES

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING&PROCESSORS

VLSI DESIGN

PROJECT - I

TELEMATICS

TELEVISION & CONSUMER ELECTRONICS
SATELLITE COMMUNICATION

EMBEDDED SYSTEM

TELEMATICS

TELEVISION & CONSUMER ELECTRONICS
SATELLITE COMMUNICATION

EMBEDDED SYSTEM

INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY
PROJECT - II

TELEVISION & CONSUMER ELECTRONICS
EMBEDDED SYSTEM

TELEMATICS

PROJECT - II

TERM-I TOTAL : ---

GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.

MAX MIN OBT

(PP) 100 40 50 P
(PP) 100 40 23 F
(PP) 100 40 41 P
(PP) 100 40 40 P
(PP) 100 40 41 P
(TW) 025 10 20 P
(TW) 025 10 20 P
(TW) 025 10 19 P
(TW) 025 10 21 P
(TW) 025 10 21 P
(TW) 025 10 21 P
(PR) 025 10 20 P
(PR) 025 10 21 P
(PR) 025 10 21 P
(OR) 025 10 22 P
(PP) 100 40 40 P
(PP) 100 40 40 P
(PP) 100 40 42 P
(PP) 100 40 40 P
(TW) 025 10 22 P
(TW) 025 10 21 P
(TW) 025 10 22 P
(TW) 025 10 21 P
(TW) 025 10 21 P
(TW) 100 40 86 P
(PR) 025 10 22 P
(PR) 025 10 22 P
(OR) 025 10 20 P
(OR) 050 20 41 P

TERM-II TOTAL : 460/750



899709
B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD) EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

656709 0S676545H
200004 2000

SAYYED ETESHAMALI IQBAL ALI

(BRANCH : CIVIL)
MAX MIN OBT
TERM ST mm—————————
I 1210 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - I
1220 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - I
1230 QUANTITY SURVEYING & VALUATION
1240 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - II
1252 WATERSHED MANAGEMENT
2210 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - I
2220 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - I
2230 QUANTITY SURVEYING & VALUATION
2252 WATERSHED MANAGEMENT
2260 SEMINAR
2270 PROJECT - I
4210 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - I
4230 QUANTITY SURVEYING & VALUATION
4240 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING - II
4270 PROJECT - I
IT 1280 STRUCTURAL DESIGN & DRAWING - III
1290 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - II
#1300 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - II
#1311 WATER POWER ENGINEERING
2280 STRUCTURAL DESIGN & DRAWING - III
2290 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - II
2300 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - II
2311 WATER POWER ENGINEERING
2320 SITE VISIT/CASE STUDY
2330 PROJECT - II
4280 STRUCTURAL DESIGN & DRAWING - III
4290 CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT - II
4300 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING - II
4330 PROJECT - II
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TERM-I TOTAL : 394/750 TERM-II TOTAL : ---
GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.



899723
B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD) EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

656972 2010015400869482
200004 2000

WAGH RAJENDRA SADASHIV

(BRANCH : MECHANICAL)
MAX MIN OBT
TERM ST mm—————————
IT#1210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
1220 CAD/CAM
#1230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
1240 OPERATIONAL RESEARCH
1251 ENERGY CONVERSION & MANAGEMENT
2210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
2220 CAD/CAM
2230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
2251 ENERGY CONVERSION & MANAGEMENT
2260 SEMINAR
2270 PROJECT - I
4210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
4220 CAD/CAM
4230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
4270 PROJECT - I
IT 1280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
#1290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
#1300 TRIBOLOGY
1315 ENERGY ENGINEERING
2280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
2290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
2300 TRIBOLOGY
2315 ENERGY ENGINEERING
2320 PROJECT - II
2330 INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY
4280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
4290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
4300 TRIBOLOGY
4320 PROJECT - II
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TERM-I TOTAL : --- TERM-II TOTAL : ---
GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.



TERM

I

II

#1210
#1220
#1230
1240
1255
2210
2220
2240
2255
2260
2270
3210
3230
3255
4260
1280
1290
1300
1312
2280
2290
2300
2312
2320
2330
3290
3312
4280
4330

B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD)

657508
200004

PATIL DINESH RAJENDRA

899740
EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

2008015400103627
2000

(BRANCH : ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATIONS)

RADIATION & MICROWAVE TECHNIQUES
FIBER OPTIC COMMUNICATION

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING&PROCESSORS

COMPUTER COMMUNICATION NETWORKS
BROADBAND COMMUNICATION
RADIATION & MICROWAVE TECHNIQUES
FIBER OPTIC COMMUNICATION
COMPUTER COMMUNICATION NETWORKS
BROADBAND COMMUNICATION

PROJECT - I

SEMINAR

RADIATION & MICROWAVE TECHNIQUES

DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING&PROCESSORS

BROADBAND COMMUNICATION

PROJECT - I

TELEMATICS

TELEVISION & CONSUMER ELECTRONICS
SATELLITE COMMUNICATION

DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING
TELEMATICS

TELEVISION & CONSUMER ELECTRONICS
SATELLITE COMMUNICATION

DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING
INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY
PROJECT - II

TELEVISION & CONSUMER ELECTRONICS
DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING
TELEMATICS

PROJECT - II

TERM-I TOTAL : ---

GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.

MAX MIN OBT
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TERM-II TOTAL : 483/750



899724
B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD) EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

656711 0S676770H
200017 2000

BORASE SWAPNIL SANJAY

(BRANCH : MECHANICAL)
MAX MIN OBT

TERM ST mm—————————

I 1210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING (PP) 100 40 40 P
1220 CAD/CAM (PP) 100 40 41 P
1230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS (PP) 100 40 41 P
1240 OPERATIONAL RESEARCH (PP) 100 40 40 P
1251 ENERGY CONVERSION & MANAGEMENT (PP) 100 40 40 P
2210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING (TW) 025 10 22 P
2220 CAD/CAM (TW) 025 10 20 P
2230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS (TW) 025 10 21 P
2251 ENERGY CONVERSION & MANAGEMENT (TW) 025 10 21 P
2260 SEMINAR (TW) 025 10 20 P
2270 PROJECT - I (TW) 025 10 21 P
4210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING (OR) 025 10 13 P
4220 CAD/CAM (OR) 025 10 20 P
4230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS (OR) 025 10 14 P
4270 PROJECT - I (OR) 025 10 21 P

IT#1280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION (PP) 100 40 25 F
1290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION (PP) 100 40 41 P
1300 TRIBOLOGY (PP) 100 40 56 P
1315 ENERGY ENGINEERING (PP) 100 40 53 P
2280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION (TW) 025 10 20 P
2290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION (TW) 025 10 21 P
2300 TRIBOLOGY (TW) 025 10 23 P
2315 ENERGY ENGINEERING (TW) 025 10 23 P
2320 PROJECT - II (TW) 100 40 79 P
2330 INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY (TW) 025 10 21 P
4280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION (OR) 025 10 14 P
4290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION (OR) 025 10 16 P
4300 TRIBOLOGY (OR) 025 10 23 P
4320 PROJECT - II (OR) 050 20 46 P

TERM-I TOTAL : 395/750 TERM-II TOTAL : ---
GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.



899725
B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD) EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

656732 156449017
200017 2000

PATIL YOGESH PUNDALIK

(BRANCH : MECHANICAL)
MAX MIN OBT
TERM ST mm—————————
I 1210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
1220 CAD/CAM
1230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
1240 OPERATIONAL RESEARCH
1255 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING
2210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
2220 CAD/CAM
2230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
2255 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING
2260 SEMINAR
2270 PROJECT - I
4210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
4220 CAD/CAM
4230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
4270 PROJECT - I
IT#1280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
1290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
1300 TRIBOLOGY
1315 ENERGY ENGINEERING
2280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
2290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
2300 TRIBOLOGY
2315 ENERGY ENGINEERING
2320 PROJECT - II
2330 INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY
4280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
4290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
4300 TRIBOLOGY
4320 PROJECT - II
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TERM-I TOTAL : 417/750 TERM-II TOTAL : ---
GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.



899726
B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD) EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

657433 95659925T
200017 2000

GHOTI MUKESH SURESH

(BRANCH : MECHANICAL)
MAX MIN OBT
TERM ST mm—————————
I 1210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
1220 CAD/CAM
#1230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
1240 OPERATIONAL RESEARCH
#1255 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING
2210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
2220 CAD/CAM
2230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
2255 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING
2260 SEMINAR
2270 PROJECT - I
4210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
4220 CAD/CAM
4230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
4270 PROJECT - I
IT#1280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
#1290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
#1300 TRIBOLOGY
1315 ENERGY ENGINEERING
2280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
2290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
2300 TRIBOLOGY
2315 ENERGY ENGINEERING
2320 PROJECT - II
2330 INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY
4280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
4290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
4300 TRIBOLOGY
4320 PROJECT - II
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TERM-I TOTAL : --- TERM-II TOTAL : ---
GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.



899733
B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD) EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

656714 0S676815H
200017 2000

CHUDASAMA JITENDRA MULJIBHAI

(BRANCH : COMPUTER)
MAX MIN OBT
TERM ST mm—————————
I#1213 IMAGE PROCESSING
#1220 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
#1230 ADVANCED UNIX PROGRAMMING
#1240 OBJECT ORIENTED MODELING & DESIGN
#1250 ADVANCED COMPUTER NETWORK
2213 IMAGE PROCESSING
2220 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE
2230 ADVANCED UNIX PROGRAMMING
2240 OBJECT ORIENTED MODELING & DESIGN
2260 SEMINAR
2270 PROJECT - I
3230 ADVANCED UNIX PROGRAMMING
4213 IMAGE PROCESSING
4240 OBJECT ORIENTED MODELING & DESIGN
4270 PROJECT - I
IT#1282 MOBILE NETWORK
1290 DATA WAREHOUSING & MINING
1300 SOFTWARE METRICS & QUALITY ASSURANCE
#1310 ADVANCED COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE
2282 MOBILE NETWORK
2290 DATA WAREHOUSING & MINING
2300 SOFTWARE METRICS & QUALITY ASSURANCE
2310 ADVANCED COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE
2320 INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY
2330 PROJECT - II
4282 MOBILE NETWORK
4290 DATA WAREHOUSING & MINING
4300 SOFTWARE METRICS & QUALITY ASSURANCE
4330 PROJECT - II
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TERM-I TOTAL : --- TERM-II TOTAL : ---
GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.



899727
B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD) EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

657386 52655400B
200025 2003

KOLEKAR VIJENDRA SANTOSH

(BRANCH : MECHANICAL)
MAX MIN OBT
TERM mTmmm——————— =
IT#1210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
#1220 CAD/CAM
#1230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
#1240 OPERATIONAL RESEARCH
1251 ENERGY CONVERSION & MANAGEMENT
2210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
2220 CAD/CAM
2230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
2251 ENERGY CONVERSION & MANAGEMENT
2260 SEMINAR
2270 PROJECT - I
4210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
4220 CAD/CAM
4230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
4270 PROJECT - I
IT#1280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
#1290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
#1300 TRIBOLOGY
1315 ENERGY ENGINEERING
2280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
2290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
2300 TRIBOLOGY
2315 ENERGY ENGINEERING
2320 PROJECT - II
2330 INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY
4280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
4290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
4300 TRIBOLOGY
4320 PROJECT - II
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TERM-I TOTAL : --- TERM-II TOTAL : ---
GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.



B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD) EXAM.

899741

HELD IN May, 2019.

656781 15647033Y
200025 2003
MAURYA RAMLAKHAN SATYANARAYAN
(BRANCH : INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)
MAX MIN OBT
TERM ST mm—————————
I 1213 IMAGE PROCESSING (PP) 100 40 40 P
1220 ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING (PP) 100 40 40 P
#1230 ADVANCED UNIX PROGRAMMING (PP) 100 40 04 F
1240 OBJECT ORIENTED MODELLING & DESIGN (PP) 100 40 42 P
1250 E-COMMERCE (PP) 100 40 44 P
2213 IMAGE PROCESSING (TW) 025 10 20 P
2220 ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING (TW) 025 10 21 P
2230 ADVANCED UNIX PROGRAMMING (TW) 025 10 22 P
2240 OBJECT ORIENTED MODELLING & DESIGN  (TW) 025 10 23 P
2260 SEMINAR (TW) 025 10 21 P
2270 PROJECT - I (TW) 025 10 20 P
3230 ADVANCED UNIX PROGRAMMING (PR) 025 10 17 P
4213 IMAGE PROCESSING (OR) 025 10 17 P
4240 OBJECT ORIENTED MODELLING & DESIGN (OR) 025 10 19 P
4270 PROJECT - I (OR) 025 10 20 P
IT 1282 MOBILE NETWORK (PP) 100 40 40 P
1290 DATA WAREHOUSING & MINING (PP) 100 40 40 P
1300 SOFTWARE METRICS & QUALITY ASSURANCE (PP) 100 40 41 P
1310 INTERNET SECURITY (PP) 100 40 49 P
2282 MOBILE NETWORK (TW) 025 10 19 P
2290 DATA WAREHOUSING & MINING (TW) 025 10 17 P
2300 SOFTWARE METRICS & QUALITY ASSURANCE (TW) 025 10 19 P
2310 INTERNET SECURITY (TW) 025 10 19 P
2320 INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY (TW) 025 10 20 P
2330 PROJECT - II (TW) 100 40 89 P
4282 MOBILE NETWORK (OR) 025 10 17 P
4290 DATA WAREHOUSING & MINING (OR) 025 10 18 P
4300 SOFTWARE METRICS & QUALITY ASSURANCE (OR) 025 10 19 P
4330 PROJECT - II (OR) 050 20 40 P
TERM-I TOTAL : --- TERM-II TOTAL : 447/750

GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019.



899728
B.E. (TERM I&II) (OLD) EXAM. HELD IN May, 2019.

656777 15646785L
240081 2409

DESHMUKH ABHIJIT SANJAY

(BRANCH : MECHANICAL)
MAX MIN OBT
TERM ST mm—————————
I#1210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
1220 CAD/CAM
1230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
#1240 OPERATIONAL RESEARCH
1255 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING
2210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
2220 CAD/CAM
2230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
2255 AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING
2260 SEMINAR
2270 PROJECT - I
4210 REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING
4220 CAD/CAM
4230 MECHATRONICS SYSTEMS
4270 PROJECT - I
IT 1280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
#1290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
1300 TRIBOLOGY
1315 ENERGY ENGINEERING
2280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
2290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
2300 TRIBOLOGY
2315 ENERGY ENGINEERING
2320 PROJECT - II
2330 INDUSTRIAL VISIT/CASE STUDY
4280 FINITE ELEMENT ANALYSIS & SIMULATION
4290 MECHANICAL VIBRATION
4300 TRIBOLOGY
4320 PROJECT - II
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TERM-I TOTAL : --- TERM-II TOTAL : ---
GRAND TOTAL : ---

RESULT : FAIL

08 July. 2019. [



